4
INSTITUTION'S
INNOVATION
COUNCIL
(Ministry of HRD Initiative)

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Program driven by:
Program /Activity Name:
Program Type:

If other specify:

Program Theme:

If other specify:

Start date:

End date:

No of External participants :

Student participants (Internal):

Faculty participants (internal):
Expenditure amount if any:
Objective:

Benefit in terms of:

Star performer(Faculty coordinator):

Star performer(Student coordinator):

Video (URL of the youtube):

Photograph 1: (attach herewith)

Velagapudi Ramakrishna
Siddhartha Engineering College (Autonomous)
Kanuru, Vijayawada-7, A.P
INSTITUTION INNOVATION COUNCIL (lIC)
Report

SAP UDI RAMA,
o 'S,

IIC calendar
Implementation of New Education Policy

Motivational Speech

Education in India

12-11-2020

12-11-2020

130

49

73

Rs.10000/-

To enlighten the audience on implementation
of New Education Policy

Knowledge

Dr Chava Srinivas

https://youtu.be/6aDRV4SG5yo



Implementation of New Education Policy, Nov 12, 2020

National Education
Policy 2020

Ministry of Human
rce D

P

Government of India

T erofilepar A &l erochurejpeg A B whesappimage jpey A B WhatAppimage.jpeg A Showall | X

20. Session plan, If any:
21. Brochure/Banner (Attach herewith):

22. Poster(Attach herewith)

GAPUDI RAMAKRISHNA
ART_HA ENGINEERING

rtha Academy of Ge

Prof Natarajan will speak on
‘Implementation of

New Education Policy’
10.30am-12.00noon, 12th November 2020

Meeting ID: 968 5773 3533

20 Passcode: 137639

o _ Organized by 2
( INSTITUTION'S 1 5ti¢ution Innovation Council (1IC) Dr R Natarajan

INNOVATION H S 4 Former Chairman
COUNCIL in association with AICTE

mmstyottromnate)  Department of Civil Engineering

23. Speaker Profile



VI.

VII.

VIII.

Xl

XIl.

XMI.

Name of the speaker: Ramamurthy Natarajan

Qualification: PhD, University of Waterloo, Canada 1970
MASE, University of Waterloo, Canada 1965
M E Mechanical Engineering, IISc, Bangalore 1963
B E Mechanical Engineering, University College of Engineering
Bangalore 1961

Designation: Former Chairman AICTE; Former Director of IIT Madras; Former
Chairman, Research Council, CSIR

Experience: Academic & Research

a) Industrial b) Academic c) Research

Address for communication

Ramamurthy Natarajan, Independent Education Management Professional, Bengaluru Urban

Phone:
E-Mail:

No of National Journals (Ignore if not applicable):

No of International journals (Ignore if not applicable):

No of International Conferences (lgnore if not applicable):

No of National Conferences (Ignore if not applicable):

No of Patents registered:

No of Awards (Ignore if not applicable)

a)National:
Dr Homie J Bhabha Award by Indian Science Congress 2002;
Goldmedal by Systems Society of India 2002;

Eminent Engineer Award by Institution of Engineers India;



Honorary doctorates by University of South Australia, INTUH, Kanpur University, Nagarjuna
University AP, Poorvanchal University UP and NIT Agartala.
b) International

XIV. Number of expert talks delivered (Ignore if not applicable)

XV. No. of PhD students mentored/guided/co-guided(lgnore if not applicable) :

For you tube link to view the lecture :

https://youtu.be/hRCvnaZcGDO



