

18. Photograph 1: (attach herewith)

Velagapudi Ramakrishna Siddhartha Engineering College (Autonomous) Kanuru, Vijayawada-7, A.P



INSTITUTION INNOVATION COUNCIL (IIC) Report

1.	Program driven by:	IIC calendar
2.	Program /Activity Name:	Implementation of New Education Policy
3.	Program Type:	Motivational Speech
4.	If other specify:	
5.	Program Theme:	
6.	If other specify:	Education in India
7.	Start date:	12-11-2020
8.	End date:	12-11-2020
9.	No of External participants:	130
10.	Student participants (Internal):	49
11.	Faculty participants (internal):	73
12.	Expenditure amount if any:	Rs.10000/-
13.	Objective:	To enlighten the audience on implementation
14.	Benefit in terms of:	of New Education Policy Knowledge
15.	Star performer(Faculty coordinator):	Dr Chava Srinivas
16.	Star performer(Student coordinator):	
17.	Video (URL of the voutube):	https://voutu.be/6aDRV4SG5vo



19. Photograph 2: (attach herewith)



- 20. Session plan, If any:
- 21. Brochure/Banner (Attach herewith):
- 22. Poster(Attach herewith)



23. Speaker Profile

I.	Name of the speaker:	Ramamurthy Natarajan	
II.	Qualification:	PhD, University of Waterloo, Canada 1970 MASE, University of Waterloo, Canada 1965 M E Mechanical Engineering, IISc, Bangalore 1963 B E Mechanical Engineering, University College of Engineering Bangalore 1961	
III.	Designation:	Former Chairman AICTE; Former Director of IIT Madras; Former	
		Chairman, Research Council, CSIR	
IV.	Experience:	Academic & Research	
	a) Industrial	b) Academic	c) Research
V.	Address for communication		
	Ramamurthy Natarajan, Indepo	dependent Education Management Professional, Bengaluru Urban	
VI.	Phone:		
VII.	E-Mail:		
VIII.	No of National Journals (Ignore	o of National Journals (Ignore if not applicable):	
IX.	No of International journals (Ignore if not applicable):		
Χ.	No of International Conferences (Ignore if not applicable):		
XI.	No of National Conferences (Ignore if not applicable):		
XII.	No of Patents registered:		
XIII.	. No of Awards (Ignore if not applicable) a)National:		
	Dr Homie J Bhabha Award by Indian Science Congress 2002;		
	Goldmedal by Systems Society of India 2002; Eminent Engineer Award by Institution of Engineers India;		

Honorary doctorates by University of South Australia, JNTUH, Kanpur University, Nagarjuna University AP, Poorvanchal University UP and NIT Agartala.

- b) International
- XIV. Number of expert talks delivered (Ignore if not applicable)
- XV. No. of PhD students mentored/guided/co-guided(Ignore if not applicable):

For you tube link to view the lecture :

https://youtu.be/hRCvnaZcGD0